
CLUBHOUSE OPENING HOURS
AUGUST 2018


Thurs 2 Aug		7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Prize Bingo

Fri 3 Aug			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo

Sat 4 Aug			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo

Sun 5 Aug			1.00pm – 10.30pm
2.00pm – Phill’s Charity Day (See posters)
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Thurs 9 Aug		7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo

Fri 10 Aug			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo

Sat 11 Aug			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.45pm – Artist

Sun 12 Aug			1.00pm – 10.30pm
7.30pm – Bingo


Thurs 16 Aug		7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo

Fri 17 Aug			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo

Sat 18 Aug			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.45pm – Artist

Sun 19 Aug			1.00pm – 10.30pm
7.30pm – Bingo


Thurs 23 Aug		7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Prize Bingo

Fri 24 Aug			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.30pm – Family Disco

Sat 25 Aug			6.30pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.30pm till late – Artist

Sun 26 Aug			1.00pm – 10.30pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.30pm – Artist

Mon 27 Aug		1.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.45pm – Artist


See separate poster for day time activites over the Bank Holiday.

Please note: Children are not allowed in the main Clubhouse until 8.15pm.
They must also be accompanied by an adult at all times in both the Family Room and Clubhouse.
